POPPET VALVES
3/2 - 4/2
air operated or solenoid air operated
threaded, G 1/8 to G 1 1/2
subbase mounted, G 1/4 to G 1
with instant fittings for tube Ø 6 mm O.D.
Series  261-262 263-264 266-267  284 285-286
Fluids air or inert gas, filtered, lubricated or not

YOUR SELECTION
= + +
l/min code qty code VA W (M) connector type code
4/2 - solenoid air operated - subbase mounted - spring return
2
3
14 4
12
1
G 1/4 700 26190069 + 1 x { 18900001 3,5 2,5 ● size 22 (2) single (side) 35700003
19000017 4 3 ▼ size 30 (3)
G 3/8 1750 26290354 + 1 x { 18900001 3,5 2,5 ● size 22 (2) single (side) 35700004
19000017 4 3 ▼ size 30 (3)
= + +
4/2 - solenoid air operated - subbase mounted - spring return
2
3
14 4
12
1
G 1/2 3000 26690017 + 1 x { 19000017 4 3 ▼ size 30 (3) single (side) 35700018
19201002 6 5 ● size 30 (3)
1 9100 26790013 + 1 x { 18900001 3,5 2,5 ● size 22 (2) single (side) 35700020
19000017 4 3 ▼ size 30 (3)
= +
l/min code qty code VA W (M) connector
4/2 - solenoid air operated - instant fittings / tapped - spring return
2-4: instant fittings
Ø 6 mm O.D.
1-3: G 1/8
210 26390005
+ 1 x { 18900001 3,5 2,5 ●
size 22 (2)
form BG 1/8 210 26390002
G 1/4 840 26490026
(M) Manual operator     ● : with maintained manual operator     ▼ : with impulse manual operator
(1) When ordering, please specify in addition to the code:   the type of current,  voltage / frequency
(2) DIN 43650, 11 mm, industry standard B     (3) ISO 4400 / EN 175301-803, form A
(4) These subbases can be directly mounted on symmetrical EN 50022 - AFNOR NF C63015 standard rail using 1 mounting clip
 (clips sold in packets of 10 - code: 33400036)
2
3
14 4
12
1
3/2 NO - solenoid air operated - tapped body - spring return
2
G 1/2 6000 28490043 + 1 x { 19000006 4 3 ●
size 30 (3)
form A
19000017 4 3 ▼
19201002 6 5 ●
19201003 6 5 ▼
UK Office
5 Caulside Drive, Antrim, BT41 2DU
United Kingdom
TEL: +44 (0) 289448 1808
European Office
Unit 6, Saint Anthony’s Business Park, Ballymount Road, D22 VW95
Ireland
TEL: +353 (0) 1 4373653
Pneutrol International Limited sales@pneutrol.com
series 3/2 - dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G
261 52 5 20 30 70 72 22
262 60 6 38 50 82 85 30
series 4/2 - dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G H1 H2 J K L M N
261 92 32 63 49 5,5 56 43 41 39 26 56 96 29 94
262 100 45 84 64 7 60 46 44 44 34 64 101 38 102